Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Model Vnom Set Point Dynamic Vtrim Imax      Power      Remote    Power
(V)  Adjust Range (V) Range (V) (A)          (W) Sense      Good
XgA 12.0 10.8-15.6 - 12.5 150 - -
XgB 24.0 19.2-26.4 - 8.3 200 - -
XgC 36.0 28.8-39.6 - 5.6 200 - -
XgD 48.0 38.5-50.4 - 4.2 200 - -

Part Numbering
Configured Units may be specified and ordered using the part
numbering system shown opposite. For example, part number
XFC2DK4BHS01 specifies the following 1000W power supply.
• XFCS01 powerPac 1000W  powerPac
• Xg2C 5V @ 4A powerMod
• XgDC 48V @ 4.2A powerMod
• XgKC 24V @ 9.2A powerMod
• Xg4C 24V @ 10A powerMod
• XgBC 24V @ 4.3A powerMod
• XgHC 5V @ 36A powerMod
Accessories
PowerMods can be parallel connected for higher current and
series connected for higher voltages. Configured units will have
parallel and series links fitted as required.
Powerpac Connector Options
The default AC input connector is IEC however Xgen can also be
supplied with a 3-wire input cable.
powerMods
e.g. A for XgAC
  2 for Xg2C
  0 for Empty Slot
Factory Assigned
Other Options
1 = Standard Model (Incl Thermal Signals)
3 = Reverse Fan (Incl Thermal Signals)
5 = Low Leakage Current  (Incl Thermal Signals)
7 = Low Leakage Current & Reverse Fan  (Incl Thermal Signals)
X F
Power Level
A 400W
B 700W
C 1000W
N 1000W
Input Connector Option
0 IEC (standard)
D for Flying lead (3 wire input)
S
  or 0 f o
or 2 f o
or A f o  . .ge
erMowop
  y Slotor Empt
or Xg2C
Cor XgA
dserMo
C 1000W
B 700W
A 400W
eer LwoP
elve
7 = L
5 = L
3 = R
1 = S
ther OO
urage Ceakw Lo7 = L
urage Ceakw Lo5 = L
ncl an (Ierse Fev3 = R
odel (Id Mtandar1 = S
ptionsther O
erse Fevt & Renrur
mal SigherTncl t  (Ienrur
nals)mal SigherTncl
mal SigherTncl odel (I
ptions
mal SigherTncl an  (Ierse F
nals)mal Sig
nals)
nals)mal Sig
nals)mal Sig
N 1000W
y AssignedortacF